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2011 Boys Class A Sectional Track Meet at Lisle Assignments

Seed

Bib#

Software by EZ T&F www.EZMeets.com 1990-2006

Name ¢ Team

111: Boy's 100 Meter Dash Prelims - 1

12.74
12.24

11.90

11.41
11.44

11.94
12.24
13.14

1116
1253

1228

1271
1015

1041
1127
1053

David Rico * Immac. Conception
Tyrell Armstrong « TEAM
Englewood

Angadh Sen ¢ North Shore Country
Day

Andre Cooper « Walther Lutheran
Jeremiah Westbrook ¢ C. Hope
Academy

Kendall Evans ¢ Chicago Christian
Edward Hardman ¢ Latin

Beni Filimon ¢ Christian Liberty
Acad.

Boy's 100 Meter Dash Prelims - 2

12.44

12.20
11.89
11.31
11.53
12.00
12.24
13.34

1226

1247
1078
1202
1192
1245
1281
1214

Tim Morette « North Shore Country
Day

Shaquille Jones ¢ Seton Academy
Sam Mintz « Francis Parker

Kente Mixon ¢ Luther North

Tyler Young ¢ Lisle (Sr.)

Montel Cooper * Seton Academy
Will Moran « Walther Lutheran

Eric Thomas ¢ Marine Military
Acad.

Boy's 100 Meter Dash Prelims - 3

12.44

12.14

11.84
11.07
11.54

12.02
12.34

13.34

1258

1049

1026
1071
1013

1097
1024

1210

Thichine Spencer « TEAM
Englewood

Blake Adelspberger ¢ Christian
Liberty Acad.

Jameel Carter « Chicago (Uplift)
John Berggren ¢ Francis Parker
Anthony Taylor ¢ C. Hope
Academy

Genard Bell « Immac. Conception
Antonio Smith ¢ Chicago (Ag.
Science)

JaShawn Jones ¢ Marine Military
Acad.

Boy's 100 Meter Dash Prelims - 4

12.39
12.14
11.81
11.05
11.76
12.03
12.34

1292
1130
1063
1152
1294
1094
1035

John Crowder « Westmont

Ben Kersten ¢ Latin

Josh Cook ¢ Collins Academy
Bruce Gray ¢ Leo

Tim Doll « Westmont

Kurterry Singleton ¢ Holy Trinity
Stephin Seay ¢ Chicago (Uplift)
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Name ¢« Team 2029

Boy's 100 Meter Dash Prelims - 5

12.36
12.12
11.80
11.02
11.76

12.06

12.34

1093
1197
1177
1154
1066

1016

1261

Marcell Johnson ¢ Holy Trinity
Andrew Giourdas ¢ Luther North
Jonathan Ferrari ¢ Lisle (Sr.)
Theodore Hopkins ¢ Leo

Japone Johnson ¢ Collins Academy

Justin Boganey ¢ Chicago (Ag.
Science)
Joel Brouwer ¢ Timothy Christian

110: Boy's 110 Meter Hurdles Prelims - 1

20.54
18.09

15.73

16.34
19.10
20.58

1059
1204

1280

1264
1091
1109

Justin Lee ¢ Christian Liberty Acad.

Joshua Abdullah ¢ Marine Military
Acad.
Justin McGrady ¢ Walther Lutheran

Jake Hooker ¢ Timothy Christian
Marques Dukes ¢ Holy Trinity

Adam Kramer » Immac.
Conception

Boy's 110 Meter Hurdles Prelims - 2

NT
20.14

17.94
15.54
16.84

19.19
21.14

1278
1095

1303
1147
1217

1089
1142

Jamonte Levi » Walther Lutheran
Brian Anzures ¢ Immac.
Conception

Mikey Robertson « Westmont
Marlon Britton ¢ Leo

Michael Creatura » North Shore
Country Day

Markeith Wherry ¢ Francis Parker
Kevin Ward ¢ Latin

Boy's 110 Meter Hurdles Prelims - 3

22.44

19.44
17.94
15.13
17.79
19.36
21.14

1218

1295
1239
1146
1184
1079
1143

Manny Gonzalez « North Shore
Country Day
Jack Donovan « Westmont

Fisher Moses ¢ Northridge Prep
Rueben Blackwell ¢ Leo

Nick Rizzotti « Lisle (Sr.)

Danny O'Connor ¢ Francis Parker
Blake Weston ¢ Latin
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2011 Boys Class A Sectional Track Meet at Lisle

Lane

Name ¢ Team

117: Boy's 200 Meter Dash Prelims - 1

26.80
25.17
24.34

22.90
23.22
24.50
25.34

27.13

1243
1041
1229

1276
1202
1192
1022

1194

Darius Caffey ¢ Seton Academy
Kendall Evans ¢ Chicago Christian
Wilson Taylor ¢« North Shore
Country Day

Cole Evans « Walther Lutheran
Kente Mixon ¢ Luther North

Tyler Young ¢ Lisle (Sr.)

Ezell Parker « Chicago (Ag.

Science)
Noah Bravo « Luther North

Boy's 200 Meter Dash Prelims - 2

26.64

25.10
24.20
22.84

23.44
24.53
25.40
27.64

1117

1063
1139
1015

1038
1094
1291
1050

Riley Ricobene ¢ Immac.
Conception
Josh Cook ¢ Collins Academy

Jeremy Porter ¢ Latin

Jeremiah Westbrook ¢ C. Hope
Academy
Darnell Slughter « Chicago (Uplift)

Kurterry Singleton ¢ Holy Trinity
Jermauld Crowder » Westmont

Noel Arackal ¢ Christian Liberty
Acad.

Boy's 200 Meter Dash Prelims - 3

26.60
25.09

2411

22.80
23.72
24.64
25.61
27.67

1250
1061

1066

1071
1178
1235
1093
1096

Quinten Powell « Seton Academy

Kenny Reme ¢ Christian Liberty
Acad.
Japone Johnson ¢ Collins Academy

John Berggren ¢ Francis Parker
Grant Fitzgerald « Lisle (Sr.)
Nate Kelly « Northridge Prep
Marcell Johnson ¢ Holy Trinity

Frank Bautista * Immac.
Conception

Boy's 200 Meter Dash Prelims - 4

26.24

25.09

24.04

22.63
23.74
24.84

25.64

1204

1258

1013

1152
1028
1046

1019

Joshua Abdullah ¢ Marine Military
Acad.

Thichine Spencer « TEAM
Englewood

Anthony Taylor ¢ C. Hope
Academy

Bruce Gray ¢ Leo

Godman Eseh ¢ Chicago (Uplift)
Austin Roundtree ¢ Chicago
Christian

Malcolm Hines ¢ Chicago (Ag.
Science)
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Boy's 200 Meter Dash Prelims - 5

26.14
25.08

24.01
22.44
23.82
24.84
25.74

1277
1253

1070
1154
1304
1127
1226

JaVon Hopson ¢ Walther Lutheran

Tyrell Armstrong « TEAM
Englewood
Alex Abram e Francis Parker

Theodore Hopkins ¢ Leo
Patrick Robertson « Westmont
Edward Hardman ¢ Latin

Tim Morette ¢« North Shore Country
Day

7: Boy's 4x800 Meter Relay Timed-Section Finals - 1
Comments: Fastest half in outer alley
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11
12

13

14

8:25.69
8:31.60
8:41.20
8:46.00
8:51.40
9:10.24
9:14.84
9:24.00
9:24.64
9:41.24

9:58.64
10:00.00

10:16.24

10:45.06

Relay Team ¢ Francis Parker
Relay Team ¢« Westmont

Relay Team ¢ Walther Lutheran
Relay Team ¢ C. Hope Academy
Relay Team ¢ Lisle (Sr.)

Relay Team e Latin

Relay Team ¢ Leo

Relay Team ¢ Collins Academy
Relay Team ¢ Immac. Conception

Relay Team ¢ North Shore Country
Day

Relay Team ¢ Chicago (Uplift)
Relay Team ¢ Christian Liberty
Acad.

Relay Team ¢ Marine Military Acad.

Relay Team ¢ Chicago (Ag.
Science)

8: Boy's 4x100 Meter Relay Timed-Section Finals - 1

1
2

w
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53.41

49.84

48.56
47.14
47.34
49.14
50.60

Relay Team ¢ Chicago (Ag.
Science)

Relay Team ¢ Christian Liberty
Acad.

Relay Team ¢ Luther North

Relay Team e Latin

Relay Team ¢ C. Hope Academy
Relay Team « TEAM Englewood
Relay Team ¢ Marine Military Acad.

Boy's 4x100 Meter Relay Timed-Section Finals - 2
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47.04
45.84
44.83
44.60
43.29
43.61
44.77
44.94
46.19

Relay Team ¢« Westmont

Relay Team ¢ Chicago (Uplift)
Relay Team ¢ Lisle (Sr.)

Relay Team ¢ Francis Parker
Relay Team ¢ Leo

Relay Team ¢ Walther Lutheran
Relay Team ¢ Immac. Conception
Relay Team ¢ Seton Academy

Relay Team ¢ North Shore Country
Day
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Name ¢ Team

9: Boy's 3200 Meter Run Finals - 1
Comments: Fastest half in outer alley

9:34.00
9:38.10
10:10.24

10:18.24
10:49.82
10:51.24
11:00.48
11:25.00
11:38.30

11:43.73

11:51.24
11:55.24
12:01.34
12:23.05
12:51.74
13:04.84

13:05.24

13:13.74

13:15.24
NT
NT

1075
1288
1010

1234
1173
1238
1174
1072
1213

1230

1126
1141
1275
1008
1307
1101

1225

1207

1120
1163
1166

Jonny Levin ¢ Francis Parker
Henry Arndt « Westmont
lke Muzikowski « C. Hope Academy

Phil Davis * Northridge Prep
Alex Begley ¢ Lisle (Sr.)

Liam Mahoney ¢ Northridge Prep
Jefferson Chan ¢ Lisle (Sr.)

Jeff Circurel « Francis Parker
Jose Rodriguez ¢ Marine Military
Acad.

Hayden Williams ¢ North Shore
Country Day

Josh Goldberg ¢ Latin

Elliot Stewart ¢ Latin

Sean Edwards ¢ Walther Lutheran
Angelo Lott « C. Hope Academy
Josh White « Westmont

Antonio DelFiacco ¢ Immac.
Conception

John McHugh ¢ North Shore
Country Day

Emmanuel Bell + Marine Military
Acad.

Nury Valdivia « Immac. Conception
Kwame Saro-Wiwa ¢ Leo
Demarco Vasquez ¢ Leo

10: Boy's 110 Meter Hurdles Finals - 1

11: Boy's 100 Meter Dash Finals - 1

Seed

Bib#

Page 3
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12: Boy's 800 Meter Run Timed-Section Finals - 1
Comments: Fastest half in outer alley

10
11

12

2:23.00
2:23.74

2:24.51

2:28.00

2:29.02

2:30.94

2:31.24

2:34.44
2:38.34

2:39.57

2:46.03

1068
1213

1216

1051

1103

1207

1055

1193
1023

1110

1018

Malik Tribblet ¢ Collins Academy

Jose Rodriguez ¢ Marine Military
Acad.

Gagan Bhambra ¢ North Shore
Country Day

John Christensen ¢ Christian
Liberty Acad.

Tommy Guinan ¢ Immac.
Conception

Emmanuel Bell + Marine Military
Acad.

Michael Kathan ¢ Christian Liberty
Acad.

Aidan Banta ¢ Luther North

Josiah Plummer ¢ Chicago (Ag.
Science)

Matthew Kremske ¢ Immac.
Conception

Avery Harrison * Chicago (Ag.
Science)

Boy's 800 Meter Run Timed-Section Finals - 2

2:09.44
2:10.34
2:11.14
2:14.24
2:14.56

2:15.18
2:15.44
2:15.97
2:16.48
2:19.00
2:19.24
2:20.34

1285
1032
1140
1236
1249

1179
1031
1176
1040
1069
1237
1150

Robert Smith « Walther Lutheran
Tuarean Johnson ¢ Chicago (Uplift)
Nick Stender « Latin

Patrick Lechner ¢ Northridge Prep
Christopher Lofton ¢ Seton
Academy

Ryan Kilroy ¢ Lisle (Sr.)

Jevon Hudson ¢ Chicago (Uplift)
Greg Dzuricsko ¢ Lisle (Sr.)

Jake Aardema ¢ Chicago Christian
Waymon White ¢ Collins Academy
Peter Madigan ¢ Northridge Prep
Eddie Cooper ¢ Leo

Boy's 800 Meter Run Timed-Section Finals - 3

1:57.09
1:57.32
2:01.00
2:01.95
2:02.97
2:03.14

2:03.44

2:04.00
2:04.24
2:05.00
2:06.84

2:08.02

1296
1242
1128
1297
1160
1220

1011

1081
1007
1086
1266

1287

Scott Dvorak « Westmont
Brian Barney ¢ Seton Academy
Britt Henderson ¢ Latin

Morris Jaspers « Westmont
Anthony Morgan ¢ Leo

Adam Griffin « North Shore
Country Day

Luke Muzikowski ¢ C. Hope
Academy

Zach Peppin « Francis Parker

Isaiah Jindrich ¢ C. Hope Academy
Oakleight Thorne ¢ Francis Parker
Alex Sweatman ¢ Timothy Christian

Jerry Williams ¢ Walther Lutheran
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13: Boy's 4x200 Meter Relay Timed-Section Finals - 1
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1:53.94

1:47.57

1:45.60
1:40.94
1:39.47
1:40.44
1:41.65
1:46.42
1:47.94

1:38.74

1:37.24
1:35.94
1:34.44
1:30.58
1:31.30
1:34.61
1:36.16
1:38.14

Relay Team
Science)
Relay Team
Acad.

Relay Team

Relay Team
Relay Team
Relay Team
Relay Team
Relay Team
Relay Team

* Chicago (Ag.
* Christian Liberty

* Collins Academy
 Seton Academy

* Westmont

* Chicago (Uplift)

* TEAM Englewood

* Luther North
 Marine Military Acad.

4x200 Meter Relay Timed-Section Finals - 2

Relay Team
Day
Relay Team

Relay Team
Relay Team
Relay Team
Relay Team
Relay Team
Relay Team
Relay Team

* North Shore Country

e Latin

 C. Hope Academy
* Francis Parker

» Walther Lutheran
*Leo

* Immac. Conception
* Lisle (Sr.)

* Timothy Christian

14: Boy's 400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 1

1
2

3

)]
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1:03.44

1:02.34

1:01.44

1:00.78

1:01.34
1:02.24
1:03.24
1:03.54

1207

1023

1219

1118

1036
1052
1203
1021

Emmanuel Bell « Marine Military
Acad.

Josiah Plummer ¢ Chicago (Ag.
Science)

Quinn Gray ¢ North Shore Country
Day

Silvestre Saucedo ¢ Immac.
Conception

Joshua Simmons ¢ Chicago (Uplift)
Tim Cruz « Christian Liberty Acad.
Gana Nanzaddorj « Luther North

Fred McClinton ¢ Chicago (Ag.
Science)

Boy's 400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 2

59.54

59.14
58.74
58.20

57.39
57.88
58.50

59.07
59.24

1208

1003
1006
1057

1279
1274
1064

1093
1249

Donte Bridges ¢ Marine Military
Acad.

Julian Cruz ¢ C. Hope Academy
Martino James ¢ C. Hope Academy
Oskar Kraweic ¢ Christian Liberty
Acad.

Dakota Ligon ¢ Walther Lutheran
Jake Denton ¢ Walther Lutheran
Jaureese Gaines ¢ Collins
Academy

Marcell Johnson ¢ Holy Trinity
Christopher Lofton ¢ Seton
Academy

Lane Seed

Bib#

Page 4
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Boy's 400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 3

1 57.32

2 56.38
55.70
54.89

N W

54.60
54.74
55.36
56.12
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©

56.44

1222

1094
1289
1263

1159
1123
1073
1082

1265

Kendrick Hales ¢ North Shore
Country Day
Kurterry Singleton ¢ Holy Trinity

Calvin Casper » Westmont

Jordan Frankfurt « Timothy
Christian
Carl Miller » Leo

Felipe Ayala « Latin
Caleb Flack « Francis Parker
Eloy Bleifus Prado ¢ Francis Parker

Justin Loerop ¢ Timothy Christian

Boy's 400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 4

[EnY

54.27

53.60
52.93
52.81
51.36
52.39
52.83
53.24
54.27
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1100

1244
1294
1155
1178
1044
1122
1233
1181

Arturo Chaidez « Immac.
Conception
Reggie Confer « Seton Academy

Tim Doll « Westmont

Denzel Howard * Leo

Grant Fitzgerald ¢ Lisle (Sr.)
Harold Page ¢ Chicago Christian
Sam Austin  Latin

Marko Culjak ¢ Northridge Prep
Mitch McCarthy  Lisle (Sr.)

15: Boy's 300 Meter Hurdles Timed-Section Finals - 1

1

2

3

4 55.04 1221 Matt Griffin « North Shore Country
Da:

5 50.53 1091 Ma)rlques Dukes ¢ Holy Trinity

6 52.81 1113 Francesco Metoyer « Immac.
Conception

7

8

9

Boy's 300 Meter Hurdles Timed-Section Finals - 2

1

2 49.64 1124 Adrian Chiem » Latin

3 47.91 1095 Brian Anzures ¢ Immac.
Conception

4 47.52 1278 Jamonte Levi « Walther Lutheran

5 46.86 1079 Danny O'Connor ¢ Francis Parker

6 47.37 1303 Mikey Robertson « Westmont

7 47.58 1184 Nick Rizzotti « Lisle (Sr.)

8 48.64 1059 Justin Lee ¢ Christian Liberty Acad.

9 49.74 1138 Michael Ordower ¢ Latin

Boy's 300 Meter Hurdles Timed-Section Finals - 3

1 46.58 1280 Justin McGrady * Walther Lutheran

2 45.58 1089 Markeith Wherry ¢ Francis Parker

3 44.65 1147 Marlon Britton ¢ Leo

4 44.13 1295 Jack Donovan ¢« Westmont

5 41.33 1146 Rueben Blackwell « Leo

6 42.84 1264 Jake Hooker  Timothy Christian

7 44.24 1239 Fisher Moses ¢ Northridge Prep

8 45.47 1217 Michael Creatura ¢ North Shore
Country Day

9 46.21 1047 Todd Schleyer  Chicago Christian
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16: Boy's 1600 Meter Run Timed-Section Finals - 1
Comments: Fastest half in outer alley

1
2
3

N

12
13

14
15

16

17

18

10
11
12

13
14
15
16
17
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5:03.17
5:05.00
5:05.44

5:07.88

5:08.24
5:14.60
5:14.65
5:23.35
5:26.74
5:28.24
5:36.68

5:42.00
5:42.24

5:53.00
5:55.24

5:57.24

5:58.64

6:12.35

1045
1252
1062

1098

1054
1149
1282
1180
1200
1287
1230

1068
1212

1065
1023

1018

1225

1214

Josh Potter ¢ Chicago Christian
Brandon Woods ¢ Seton Academy
Jack Salsgiver ¢ Christian Liberty
Acad.

Michael Bosworth ¢« Immac.
Conception

Jon Karr « Christian Liberty Acad.
Jeremy Clark ¢ Leo

Manny Perez « Walther Lutheran
Zach Lange - Lisle (Sr.)

Joey Loose ¢ Luther North

Jerry Williams « Walther Lutheran
Hayden Williams ¢ North Shore
Country Day

Malik Tribblet ¢ Collins Academy
Andrew Moreno ¢ Marine Military
Acad.

Earl Grissom ¢ Collins Academy
Josiah Plummer ¢ Chicago (Ag.
Science)

Avery Harrison ¢ Chicago (Ag.
Science)

John McHugh ¢ North Shore
Country Day

Eric Thomas ¢ Marine Military
Acad.

Boy's 1600 Meter Run Timed-Section Finals - 2

4:31.80
4:36.00
4:40.54

4:41.00
4:41.24
4:46.14

4:46.80
4:47.34

4:48.62

4:51.00
4:52.20
4:54.47

4:54.50
4:55.24
4:56.93
4:57.14
4:58.44

1288
1075
1010

1140
1231
1266

1081
1011

1048

1128
1160
1104

1302
1234
1173
1265
1199

Henry Arndt « Westmont
Jonny Levin ¢ Francis Parker
lke Muzikowski « C. Hope Academy

Nick Stender « Latin
Matt Badyna ¢ Northridge Prep
Alex Sweatman ¢ Timothy Christian

Zach Peppin « Francis Parker

Luke Muzikowski ¢ C. Hope
Academy

Getenet Timmermans ¢ Chicago
Christian

Britt Henderson ¢ Latin

Anthony Morgan ¢ Leo

Danny Headley * Immac.
Conception
R.J. Pleva « Westmont

Phil Davis * Northridge Prep

Alex Begley ¢ Lisle (Sr.)

Justin Loerop ¢ Timothy Christian
Tyler Kesner ¢ Luther North

17: Boy's 200 Meter Dash Finals - 1

Seed

Bib#

Page 5
Name ¢ Team

18: Boy's 4x400 Meter Relay Timed-Section Finals - 1

1
2

94O bW

oo

4:05.50

3:54.04
3:50.72
3:47.44
3:50.24
3:53.44

4:04.64
4:22.32

Relay Team ¢ Christian Liberty
Acad.
Relay Team ¢« C. Hope Academy

Relay Team ¢ Chicago Christian
Relay Team ¢ Immac. Conception
Relay Team ¢ Northridge Prep

Relay Team ¢ North Shore Country
Day

Relay Team ¢ Luther North

Relay Team ¢ Chicago (Ag.
Science)

Boy's 4x400 Meter Relay Timed-Section Finals - 2
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12
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10
11

12

3:47.00
3:45.14
3:40.00
3:30.89
3:30.00
3:30.84
3:32.84
3:44.00
3:45.88

Relay Team e Latin

Relay Team ¢ Timothy Christian
Relay Team ¢ Francis Parker
Relay Team ¢ Walther Lutheran
Relay Team ¢ Seton Academy
Relay Team ¢« Westmont

Relay Team ¢ Leo

Relay Team ¢ Collins Academy
Relay Team ¢ Lisle (Sr.)

1: Boy's Long Jump Sections - 1

15'00"

15'05"

15'09"
16'04"
16'06"

16'09.50"
17'00"
17'04"

17'06"
17'06"
17o7"
17'10"

1108

1015

1097
1195
1049

1205
1202
1227

1041
1083
1240
1061

Robert Krajecki « Immac.
Conception

Jeremiah Westbrook ¢ C. Hope
Academy

Genard Bell « Immac. Conception
Erik Figueroa ¢ Luther North
Blake Adelspberger ¢ Christian
Liberty Acad.

Javon Allen ¢ Marine Military Acad.
Kente Mixon ¢ Luther North

Ayo Okesanya ¢ North Shore
Country Day

Kendall Evans ¢ Chicago Christian
Alex Sharrin « Francis Parker
John Severence ¢ Northridge Prep

Kenny Reme ¢ Christian Liberty
Acad.

Boy's Long Jump Sections - 2

18'02"
18'04"

18'04"
18'07"
18'08"
18'11"
18'11"
19'02.50"
19'05"
20'00"
20'01.50"

21'10"

1155
1046

1090
1157
1306
1132
1129
1286
1186
1301
1270

1190

Denzel Howard ¢ Leo

Austin Roundtree ¢ Chicago
Christian
Noah Wolff « Francis Parker

Solomon Jones ¢ Leo

A.J. Snyder « Westmont

Alex Kritt « Latin

Robert Hunter  Latin

Jeff Walker « Walther Lutheran
Levi Smith « Lisle (Sr.)

Kristofer Pierce « Westmont

Glynn Chatmon « Walther Lutheran

Anthony Ventrella ¢ Lisle (Sr.)
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Bib# Name « Team

NH

08'00"
08'06"
09'00"
09'00"
09'06"

2: Boy's PoleVault - 1

1281 Will Moran « Walther Lutheran
1179 Ryan Kilroy ¢ Lisle (Sr.)

1293 Kiel Devine » Westmont

1240 John Severence « Northridge Prep
1304 Patrick Robertson « Westmont
1178 Grant Fitzgerald « Lisle (Sr.)

4'08"

4'10"
5'00"
502"
502"
502"

5'04"
5'04"
5'08"
5'08"
5'09"
510"
510"
6'00"
6'00"
6'02"
6'04"

3: Boy's High Jump - 1
1224 Jack Kaplan ¢ North Shore Country
Day
1291 Jermauld Crowder « Westmont
1009 Ashton Moss ¢ C. Hope Academy
1201 Jorge Lopez ¢ Luther North
1182 lan Parks ¢ Lisle (Sr.)

1055 Michael Kathan ¢ Christian Liberty
Acad.
1090 Noah Wolff « Francis Parker

1142 Kevin Ward « Latin

1139 Jeremy Porter ¢ Latin

1306 A.J. Snyder « Westmont

1029 Jamari Ewing ¢ Chicago (Uplift)
1013 Anthony Taylor ¢ C. Hope

Academy
1196 Sean Flosi ¢ Luther North

1158 Quinton Jordan ¢ Leo

1260 Brody Bilthouse ¢ Timothy
Christian
1121 Daniel Vatch « Immac. Conception

1283 Tyreese Russell « Walther Lutheran

4: Boy's Shot Put Sections - 1

19'09"

25'10"
26'09"

28'11"
29'06"

30'05"
30'07"

30'08"
31'01"
31'06"

1017 Malik Davis ¢ Chicago (Ag.
Science)

1136 Julian Mowatt « Latin

1211 Heriberto Lopez  Marine Military
Acad.

1006 Martino James ¢ C. Hope Academy

1020 Sydney Johnson ¢ Chicago (Ag.
Science)

1042 Mitchell Evers ¢ Chicago Christian

1056 Stephen Koch ¢ Christian Liberty
Acad.

1027 Benjaman Davis ¢ Chicago (Uplift)

1197 Andrew Giourdas ¢ Luther North

1058 Jeremy Lee ¢ Christian Liberty
Acad.
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Boy's Shot Put Sections - 2

32'01"
32'03"

32'05"
33'00"
33'00"
33'00"

33'05"
33'08"
33'09"
36'01"
38'00"

38'05.50"

1198
1067

1030
1241
1083
1208

1257
1114
1012
1144
1246

1281

Matt Heldt ¢ Luther North
Carlos Sandoval ¢ Collins
Academy

Daniel Hinton « Chicago (Uplift)
Connor Tobin ¢ Northridge Prep
Alex Sharrin ¢ Francis Parker

Donte Bridges ¢ Marine Military
Acad.
Rainon Smith « TEAM Englewood

Rafael Perez « Immac. Conception
Darren Phillips ¢« C. Hope Academy
Evan Young ¢ Latin

Stanislaus lhejirika » Seton
Academy
Will Moran « Walther Lutheran

Boy's Shot Put Sections - 3

38'05.50"
39'00"
39'08"
40'01"

40'08.5"
42'00"

42'07"

42'11.75"
43'05"

43'06"
45'07.75"
45'09"

1268
1087
1043
1305
1148
1223

1215

1289
1111

1161
1191
1170

Wes Adams ¢ Walther Lutheran
Lucas Toback ¢ Francis Parker
Vince Laneve ¢« Chicago Christian
Andres Serritella « Westmont
Hakeem Chatman ¢ Leo

Carlos Hunter » North Shore
Country Day

Sam Akainyah ¢ North Shore
Country Day

Calvin Casper » Westmont
Vitino Labadessa * Immac.
Conception

Eric Owens ¢ Leo

Dan Wroble ¢ Lisle (Sr.)
Terrance Allen ¢ Lisle (Sr.)

5: Boy's Triple Jump Sections - 1

30'09"

30'11"
30'11.50"
31'00"

33'10"
34'01.50"

35'09"
36'07"
36'08"

37'06.25"

1112

1047
1119
1219

1195
1018

1158
1132
1060

1169

Ainsley McGrath ¢ Immac.
Conception

Todd Schleyer ¢ Chicago Christian
Sean Sutton ¢ Immac. Conception
Quinn Gray ¢ North Shore Country
Day

Erik Figueroa ¢ Luther North
Avery Harrison « Chicago (Ag.
Science)

Quinton Jordan ¢ Leo

Alex Kritt « Latin

Mike Milkowski ¢ Christian Liberty
Acad.

Cedric Wynne ¢ Leo

Boy's Triple Jump Sections - 2

37'06.50"
38'00"

38'00"

38'02.50"
38'08"
39'02"
39'10"

40'02.50"

40'08.25"
41'10"

1269
1229

1267

1301
1186
1090
1129
1286
1306
1190

Sidney Arnold « Walther Lutheran

Wilson Taylor ¢« North Shore
Country Day

Luke Washington ¢ Timothy
Christian

Kristofer Pierce « Westmont

Levi Smith « Lisle (Sr.)

Noah Wolff « Francis Parker
Robert Hunter  Latin

Jeff Walker « Walther Lutheran
A.J. Snyder « Westmont
Anthony Ventrella ¢ Lisle (Sr.)
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6: Boy's Discus Sections - 1

037'08"

o41'o7"

050'00"
052'00"
053'06"

059'09"
067'00"
072'04"
080'00"
088'06"

1017

1020

1092
1136
1211

1027
1232
1012
1083
1030

Malik Davis ¢ Chicago (Ag.
Science)

Sydney Johnson ¢ Chicago (Ag.
Science)

Deondre Harris ¢ Holy Trinity

Julian Mowatt « Latin

Heriberto Lopez ¢ Marine Military
Acad.

Benjaman Davis ¢ Chicago (Uplift)
Joe Betuzzi  Northridge Prep
Darren Phillips ¢« C. Hope Academy
Alex Sharrin « Francis Parker
Daniel Hinton « Chicago (Uplift)

Boy's Discus Sections - 2

094'00"
095'05"

096'07"
099'08"
101'00"

101'06"
102'06"
104'05"

105'00"

106'03"

1198
1058

1087
1042
1215

1102
1145
1284

1060

1144

Matt Heldt « Luther North

Jeremy Lee ¢ Christian Liberty
Acad.

Lucas Toback ¢ Francis Parker
Mitchell Evers ¢ Chicago Christian
Sam Akainyah ¢ North Shore
Country Day

Sean Fenton ¢ Immac. Conception
Broderick Bailey ¢ Leo

Roderick Sanders « Walther
Lutheran

Mike Milkowski ¢ Christian Liberty
Acad.

Evan Young ¢ Latin

Boy's Discus Sections - 3

109'00"

110'03"
117'00"

121'06"
124'03.50"
125'07"
125'08"
128'00"

137'07"
144'04"

1246

1269
1111

1148
1043
1289
1299
1223

1191
1170

Stanislaus lhejirika » Seton
Academy
Sidney Arnold ¢« Walther Lutheran

Vitino Labadessa ¢ Immac.
Conception
Hakeem Chatman ¢ Leo

Vince Laneve ¢« Chicago Christian
Calvin Casper » Westmont
David McDermott « Westmont

Carlos Hunter ¢ North Shore
Country Day
Dan Wroble ¢ Lisle (Sr.)

Terrance Allen ¢ Lisle (Sr.)
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